PORTWEST

BaSeE

O,

feel the comfort

A199 - Antistatic PU Palm Glove
Collection: ESD Gloves

Range: Hand Protection

Materials: Polyester, Carbon Fibre, Elastic
Dipping:

Inner Pack: 12

Outer Carton: 480

Product information

13g Polyester and Carbon Fibre shell which diverts static electricity.
Coated with a durable PU palm for excellent dexterity. For use in
electronics assembly, testing and precision work.

ESD Gloves

Designed to dissipate static electricity, the Portwest ESD glove range has
been tested to EN16350, a glove specific standard, to ensure protection of
electronic devices from the risk of damage by electrostatic phenomena and
static charge. Ideal for use in electrical component manufacturing.

Hand Protection

A wide and increasing range of hand protection products is available. In
order to help cater to every need. Only the best materials and
manufacturing methods are used in the production of Portwests' extensive
range of Hand Protection products....

Standards

EN ISO 21420: 2020 Dexterity 5

EN 388: 2016 + Al: 2018 (3121X)

EN 16350:2014 Pass Level R < 1.0 x 108 Q -
IEC 61340-5-1:2016

ANSI/ISEA 105: 2016 CUT Level (Al)
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Features

- Suitable for use in ESD environments

- Anti-static

- Palm dipped to increase dexterity and ventilation

- Smooth PU coating for increased abrasion resistance
- 13 gauge liner for a perfect fit

- Breathable seamless liner

- Retail tag which aids presentation for retail sales

- ANSI cut level Al

- CE certified

- UKCA marked
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A199 - Antistatic PU Palm Glove
Commodity Code: 6116108091
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Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/20626-01-E00-00

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
A199GRRXXS
A199GRRXS
A199GRRS
A199GRRM
A199GRRL
A199GRRXL
A199GRRXXL

Colour
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

Grey

Weight(Kg)
0.0170
0.0220
0.0240
0.0240
0.0300
0.0440
0.0300

Cubic(m?)
0.0890
0.0890
0.0890
0.0890
0.0890
0.0890
0.0890

EAN13

5036108266333
5036108198504
5036108198481
5036108198474
5036108198467
5036108198498
5036108246380

GTIN/DUN14

25036108755961
25036108684391
25036108684377
25036108684360
25036108684353
25036108684384
25036108734942
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