PORTWEST®



A199 - Antistatic PU Palm Glove

Collection: ESD Gloves **Range:** Hand Protection

Materials: Polyester, Carbon Fibre, Elastic

Dipping:

Inner Pack: 12 Outer Carton: 480

Product information

13g Polyester and Carbon Fibre shell which diverts static electricity. Coated with a durable PU palm for excellent dexterity. For use in electronics assembly, testing and precision work.

ESD Gloves

Designed to dissipate static electricity, the Portwest ESD glove range has been tested to EN16350, a glove specific standard, to ensure protection of electronic devices from the risk of damage by electrostatic phenomena and static charge. Ideal for use in electrical component manufacturing.

Hand Protection

A wide and increasing range of hand protection products is available. In order to help cater to every need. Only the best materials and manufacturing methods are used in the production of Portwests' extensive range of Hand Protection products....

Standards

EN ISO 21420: 2020 Dexterity 5 EN 388: 2016 + A1: 2018 (3121X) EN 16350:2014 Pass Level R < 1.0 x 108 Ω - IEC 61340-5-1:2016 ANSI/ISEA 105: 2016 CUT Level (A1)



Features

- Suitable for use in ESD environments
- Anti-static
- Palm dipped to increase dexterity and ventilation
- Smooth PU coating for increased abrasion resistance
- 13 gauge liner for a perfect fit
- Breathable seamless liner
- Retail tag which aids presentation for retail sales
- ANSI cut level A1
- CE certified
- · UKCA marked

PORTWEST®



A199 - Antistatic PU Palm Glove Commodity Code: 6116108091

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/20626-01-E00-00

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
A199GRRXXS	Grey	56.0	30.0	53.0	0.0170	0.0890	5036108266333	25036108755961
A199GRRXS	Grey	56.0	30.0	53.0	0.0220	0.0890	5036108198504	25036108684391
A199GRRS	Grey	56.0	30.0	53.0	0.0240	0.0890	5036108198481	25036108684377
A199GRRM	Grey	56.0	30.0	53.0	0.0240	0.0890	5036108198474	25036108684360
A199GRRL	Grey	56.0	30.0	53.0	0.0300	0.0890	5036108198467	25036108684353
A199GRRXL	Grey	56.0	30.0	53.0	0.0440	0.0890	5036108198498	25036108684384
A199GRRXXL	Grey	56.0	30.0	53.0	0.0300	0.0890	5036108246380	25036108734942